Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Calchem Industries (India) Limited;

Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-09-2019;
List of Creditors Updated on: 20/12/2021

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount n %)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of
§I. No.| Name of creditor Whether | contingent | mutual dues, that | ~ claim not under | Remarks, if any
bate of Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim | Amountceveredby | Amount coveredby |\ | %of voting | cigim maybesetoff | admitted | verification
receipt security interest guarantee party? | ShTe N CoC
1 [Bank of Baroda 11-10-2019 42,33,25,369.00 42,33,25,369.00 [Secured 42,33,25,369.00 42,33,25,369.00 [No 100 0
Total 42,33,25,369.00 42,33,25,369.00 423325369 423325369 100 0




